Name:

4 Spelling Words

\ List C-2: /é/ and /é/

Write each spelling word twice.

1. wrench

2. hello

3. yellow

4. bread

5. kept

6. better

7. sentence

8. eggshell

9. medal

10. metal
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Name: List C-2: /é/ and /&/

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

remember

reading

peaches

peace

piece

<+ Review Words <

east

west

many

* Challenge Words *

special

beanstalk
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